85
00
70
3
/
Ve
rs
io

with abduction
Article number
lace closure
without abduction
Article number
velcro closure
without abduction
Shoe
size
Shoe length Joint width M. 1-5
with abduction
(ME705)
Joint width M. 1-5
without abduction
(ME905/ME908)
- ME905-12 ME908-12 12   72 mm - 40 mm
ME705-13 ME905-13 ME908-13 13   79 mm 46 mm 42 mm
ME705-14 ME905-14 ME908-14 14   85 mm 47 mm 43 mm
ME705-15 ME905-15 ME908-15 15   92 mm 49 mm 45 mm
ME705-16 ME905-16 ME908-16 16   98 mm 50 mm 46 mm
ME705-17 ME905-17 ME908-17 17 107 mm 51 mm 47 mm
ME705-18 ME905-18 ME908-18 18 113 mm 52 mm 48 mm
ME705-19 ME905-19 ME908-19 19 120 mm 54 mm 50 mm
ME705-20 ME905-20 ME908-20 20 126 mm 55 mm 51 mm
ME705-21 ME905-21 ME908-21 21 133 mm 56 mm 52 mm
ME705-22 ME905-22 ME908-22 22 139 mm 58 mm 54 mm
ME705-23 ME905-23 ME908-23 23 146 mm 59 mm 55 mm
ME705-24 ME905-24 ME908-24 24 152 mm 60 mm 56 mm
ME705-25 ME905-25 ME908-25 25 159 mm 62 mm 58 mm
ME705-26 ME905-26 ME908-26 26 166 mm 63 mm 59 mm
ME705-27 ME905-27 ME908-27 27 172 mm 64 mm 60 mm
ME705-28 ME905-28 ME908-28 28 179 mm 66 mm 62 mm
ME705-29 ME905-29 ME908-29 29 185 mm 67 mm 63 mm
- ME905-30 ME908-30 30 192 mm 68 mm 64 mm
- ME905-31 ME908-31 31 198 mm 70 mm 66 mm
- ME905-32 ME908-32 32 205 mm 71 mm 67 mm
- ME905-33 ME908-33 33 212 mm 72 mm 68 mm
Mendivil Boots
Mendivil boots are made of soft leather and offer high comfort, tolerance and user
compliance. The soles of the boots are easy to screw on to the foot plates of the P.E.A.care
splint. These screws are supplied with the splint. Mendivil boots come in two types - with